09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
300mm HACK SAW
GM3000-01
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
The G-MAN professional hack saw is a reliable and efficient tool, ideal for cutting various metal pipes,
rods, brackets, and even plastic materials. Crafted with a sturdy aluminium frame, it ensures durability
and stability during use. The saw’s centred blade provides optimal balance and enables high blade
tension, ensuring precise and straight cuts. Comfort is prioritized with its soft grip handle, ensuring a
comfortable and secure grip for the user. For added convenience, the hack saw is supplied with a Bi-
metal blade 3003-3024. Its cleverly designed frame allows for unobstructed visibility of the cut. With its
origin in Sweden, this hack saw proudly embodies quality craftsmanship.
FEATURES
• Perfect for cutting metal pipes, rods, brackets.
• Ergonomic soft grip handle.
• Aluminium frame, designed to not block view.
• Makes straight and accurate cuts.
• Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
BARCODE: 7391639005508
OVERALL LENGTH: 400mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 130mm
OVERALL DEPTH: 30mm
BLADE LENGTH: 310mm
CUTTING EDGE: 280mm (11”)
TOOTH PER INCH: 24
BLADE THICKNESS: 0.5mm
WEIGHT: 650g